Reallime
" Faniasy
Spiwts

P

Dixieppffl

Www.rtsports.com
2013 Schedule
06-Mar-2014 12:07 AM Eastern

Week 1 Games

137 Maddy Cakes
127 Don
121 Emily
143 Three 6 Mafia
79 Thr 12th Man
164 Pey-town
104 Lexi
168 The Sappy Glad Hands

Week 2 Games

119 Let's see themTD'$
107 Don
121 Pey-town
118 Emily
90 Three 6 Mafia
115 Thr 12th Man
124 The Sappy Glad Hands
131 Pain Train

Week 3 Games

120 Awesome Wailing Posum
79 Don
123 Eppz
112 Let's see themTD'$
95 Pey-town
99 Emily
69 Lexi
131 Maddy Cakes

Week 4 Games

80 Awesome Wailing Posum
148 Don
134 Eppz

76 Let's see themTD'$
141 Pey-town
168 Three 6 Mafia
139 The Sappy Glad Hands
137 Maddy Cakes

Week 5 Games

140 Maddy Cakes
100 Emily
87 Pey-town
115 Don
113 Gator 509
96 Three 6 Mafia
126 Lexi
156 The Sappy Glad Hands

125
113
122

80
130
132
104
128

148
104
151
145

66
156
132

84

141
123
110
115
141

87
128
101

94
111
156
126
104
156
110
139

87
119
103

93
148
116
109
105

Somewhere Ova Dawyne Bowe
Pain Train

Gator 509

Let's see themTD'$

Eppz

Lucky

Awesome Wailing Posum
Shiminycrickets

Awesome Wailing Posum
Gator 509

Maddy Cakes

Eppz

Lexi

Shiminycrickets

Lucky

Somewhere Ova Dawyne Bowe

Somewhere Ova Dawyne Bowe
The Sappy Glad Hands
Shiminycrickets

Lucky

Three 6 Mafia

Thr 12th Man

Pain Train

Gator 509

Lucky

Emily

Somewhere Ova Dawyne Bowe
Shiminycrickets

Lexi

Gator 509

Thr 12th Man

Pain Train

Shiminycrickets

Pain Train

Let's see themTD'$
Somewhere Ova Dawyne Bowe
Awesome Wailing Posum
Thr 12th Man

Lucky

Eppz

Week 6 Games

86 Let's see themTD'$
131 Maddy Cakes
131 Don
152 Emily
72 Pey-town
120 Gator 509
107 Three 6 Mafia
108 Lexi

Week 7 Games

114 Let's see themTD'$
114 Don

109 Somewhere Ova Dawyne Bowe

131 Pey-town

110 Three 6 Mafia
123 Lexi

128 Pain Train
112 Maddy Cakes

Week 8 Games

138 Maddy Cakes
84 Let's see themTD'$
151 Don
160 Emily
90 Pey-town
107 Lexi
133 Three 6 Mafia

122 The Sappy Glad Hands

Week 9 Games

104 Let's see themTD'$
118 Don
119 Emily
153 Pey-town
145 Three 6 Mafia
90 Shiminycrickets

63 The Sappy Glad Hands

136 Maddy Cakes

Week 10 Games

123 Eppz

142 Pey-town

111 Gator 509

135 Three 6 Mafia

131 Lexi

118 Maddy Cakes

102 Let's see themTD'$

109 Awesome Wailing Posum
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68
96
76
88
118
86
97
102

89
111

85
106
123
150
109
110

96
100
149
120

61
110
100

94

131
110

84
103
165
108

79
127

118

75
114
102
146
113

90
124

Pain Train

Lucky

Eppz

Awesome Wailing Posum
The Sappy Glad Hands
Somewhere Ova Dawyne Bowe
Shiminycrickets

Thr 12th Man

Eppz

Awesome Wailing Posum
Lucky

Gator 509

The Sappy Glad Hands
Shiminycrickets

Thr 12th Man

Emily

Eppz

Thr 12th Man
Shiminycrickets

Somewhere Ova Dawyne Bowe
Pain Train

Gator 509

Lucky

Awesome Wailing Posum

Gator 509

Thr 12th Man

Lucky

Awesome Wailing Posum
Eppz

Somewhere Ova Dawyne Bowe
Pain Train

Lexi

Lucky

Emily

Thr 12th Man

Pain Train

Somewhere Ova Dawyne Bowe
The Sappy Glad Hands
Don

Shiminycrickets
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Week 11 Games

112
105
128
110
102
124
122
111

Maddy Cakes

Don

Gator 509

Three 6 Mafia
Pey-town

Lexi

Pain Train

Let's see themTD'$

Week 12 Games

85
121
115

76

86
122

80
177

Let's see themTD'$
Emily

Three 6 Mafia
Pey-town

Gator 509

Lexi

Pain Train

Maddy Cakes

Playoff Week 1 Games

85
76
125
100
120
85
146
128
87
143
94
125

Somewhere Ova Dawyne Bowe
Lucky

Three 6 Mafia

Eppz

Maddy Cakes

Pey-town

Awesome Wailing Posum
Lexi

Don

The Sappy Glad Hands
Thr 12th Man

Let's see themTD'$

Playoff Week 2 Games

120
136
131
138
106

87
110
128
145
125
141
111

Maddy Cakes

Pey-town

Don

The Sappy Glad Hands
Awesome Wailing Posum
Lexi

Let's see themTD'$

Pain Train

Eppz

Thr 12th Man

Somewhere Ova Dawyne Bowe
Lucky

119
139
122
137
101

99
132

83

111
138
119
84
102
133
89
77

151
135
120
125
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115

148
79
98

129

121

121

121

121

121

121

121

121

Thr 12th Man

Lucky

Eppz

Awesome Wailing Posum
Somewhere Ova Dawyne Bowe
Emily

Shiminycrickets

The Sappy Glad Hands

Somewhere Ova Dawyne Bowe
Shiminycrickets

Don

Thr 12th Man

Lucky

The Sappy Glad Hands
Eppz

Awesome Wailing Posum

Emily

Gator 509

Pain Train
Shiminycrickets

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

Gator 509

Emily
Shiminycrickets
Three 6 Mafia

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

Playoff Week 3 Games

141

92
130
150
107
107
110
111
107

94
159
123
123
118

Pey-town

Don

Awesome Wailing Posum
Pain Train

Eppz

Let's see themTD'$
Somewhere Ova Dawyne Bowe
Thr 12th Man

Lexi

Lucky

Maddy Cakes

Emily

Three 6 Mafia
Shiminycrickets

Playoff Week 4 Games

133
72
97

126

129

106

121

100

105
89

149
97
63
84
82

The Sappy Glad Hands
Pain Train

Awesome Wailing Posum
Eppz

Let's see themTD'$
Somewhere Ova Dawyne Bowe
Thr 12th Man

Lexi

Lucky

Don

Gator 509

Maddy Cakes

Emily

Three 6 Mafia
Shiminycrickets
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109
157
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121

162
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107

Gator 509

The Sappy Glad Hands

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

Pey-town

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average



